PosName
1 Layla Roden
2 lzzymaiWilson
3 Leila Vesey
4 Bethan Buckley
5 Maya Schofield
6 Bailey Hughes
7 lIsabella Doran
8 Lucy Gilbertson
9 Holly Cross
10 Imogen Hill
11 Isabelle Perry
12 Ellie Barker
13 Anna Nicholson
14 Esme Milbourne
15 AvaBygrave
16 Megan Wright
17 Isla Farnworth
PosName
Grace Igoe
Valerie Teare
Ruby Webster
Lexie Ellis

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Sophie Stables
Annabelle Coxon

Isobel Hall

Lillymay Oswald

Lilymae Batley
Alice Midgley

Sienna Jones
Sophia Nation

Sinead Gregory
Tamzin Osborne
Daisy Wiliamson

Molly Skelton
Lucy Hope

Florence Ludlam

Ella Brayshaw
Ashleigh Dixon
Ellie Fraser

Megan Cotton

PosName

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

Erin Fay

Lyra Baker
Molly Carvell
Emmie Surgey

Eleanor Redmond
Oonagh Mcmanus

Kate Setchell
Ella Cowan
Lalli Brown
Agatha Taylor
Cara Gregory
Isla Cammish
Ruby Farr

Lily Atkinson
Macy Plunkett
Emily Rycroft

Francesca Brown

Ruby Morton
Nell Graham
Eva Hopkins

Club

Club

Club

Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 19th October 2019

- Under 11 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results

Rotherham A
Hallamshi A
WirralAc A
Keighley& A
BarnsleyA
Liverpool A
Liverpool B
CityOfYor A
WespaFire
SaleHarri A
TrawdenAC
Warringto
Lancaster
Rotherham B
SaleHarri B
KingstonU
SalfordHa A

Leg Time

5:15
521
5:22
5:26
5.27
5:34
5:36
5:36
5:40
5:42
5:44
5:48
5:563
5:54
5:59
6:03
6:04

18 FreyaWest

19 Sophie Wiliams
20 Alesha Atkinson
21 Kitty Graham

22 Isla Neal

23 Sophie Watkinson
24 Florence Jones
25 Trudie Robson
26 Matilda Knudsen
27 Nyla Errington

28 C Robertsondover
29 AmyDixon

30 Lillia Gerrilli

31 Imogen Pattison
32 Leah Smith

33 AvaGraves

LincolnWe
CityOfYor B
HalifaxHa
BirtleyAc
WirralAc B
Hallamshi B
Holmfirth
Pontefrac
Cleethorp
Keighley& B
DerbyAC
RothwellH
MatlockAC
SalfordHa B
ValeRoyal A
Barton&Di

- Under 11 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results

Hallamshi A
Liverpool A
Liverpool B
WespaFire
Rotherham A
CityOfYor A
SaleHarri A
WirralAc A
BarnsleyA
Keighley& A
SaleHarri B
SalfordHa A
Warringto
TrawdenAC
Rotherham B
CityOfYor B
KingstonU
Hallamshi B
Lancaster
HalifaxHa
WirralAc B
DerbyAC

5:28
5:22
5:37

6:25

+
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Leg TimeCum Time Gain
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23 Isabelle Hope
24 Leonie Campbell
25 Emily Kelly

26 Skye Pottinger
27 Maizie Booth

28 Phoebe Thorpe
29 Molly Best

30 Wooliscroft Erin
31 Lois Grace

32 Grace Lawtey

SalfordHa B
RothwellH
Pontefrac
BirtleyAc
Keighley& B
LincolnWe
Cleethorp
MatlockAC
ValeRoyal A
Barton&Di

Fastest runners over stage 2:

1 Valerie Teare
2 Grace Igoe

3 Lexie Ellis

4 Ruby Webster

5 Isobel Hall

6 Annabelle Coxon
7 Sophia Nation

8 Sienna Jones

9 Florence Ludlam
10 Sophie Stables

Liverpool A
Hallamshi A
WespaFire
Liverpool B
SaleHarri A
CityOfYor A
SalfordHa A
SaleHarri B
Hallamshi B
Rotherham A

- Under 11 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results

Liverpool A
Hallamshi A
WespaFire
Rotherham A
Liverpool B
SaleHarri A
CityOfYor A
WirralAc A
SaleHarri B
TrawdenAC
Warringto
SalfordHa A
KingstonU
HalifaxHa
Keighley& A
CityOfYor B
Hallamshi B
Rotherham B
BirtleyAc
SalfordHa B

5:20
5:41
5:22
5:44
5:56
5:56
6:07
5:58
5:55
6:14
6:18
6:26
6:06
6:05
6:51
6:38
6:41
6:57
6:08
711

16:16
16:30
16:39
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Leg TimeCum Time Gain
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21 Abigail Teece

22 Isabelle Walker
23 Nancy Carrington
24 Grace Lambert
25 Georgia Belbin
26 Maya Greening
27 Paige Robinson
28 Lexi Clark

Pontefrac
RothwellH
ValeRoyal A
Cleethorp
MatlockAC
Keighley& B
LincolnWe
Barton&Di

Fastest runners over stage 3:

1 Erin Fay
2 Molly Carvell

3 Lyra Baker

4 Emmie Surgey

5 Lalli Brown

6 Oonagh Mcmanus
7 Eleanor Redmond
8 Ella Cowan

9 Lily Atkinson

10 Ruby Farr

email

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Liverpool A
WespaFire
Hallamshi A
Rotherham A
SaleHarri B
SaleHarri A
Liverpool B
WirralAc A
HalifaxHa
KingstonU

graham@race-results.co.uk

6:12
6:41
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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 19th October 2019

Under 11 Girls — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 Liverpool Harriers & Ac ‘A
1 Bailey Hughes (6) 534 2 Valerie Teare
3 ErinFay (1) 520

2 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel ‘A’
1 lzzymaiWilson (2) 521 2 Gracelgoe
3 Lyra Baker 2 541

3 Wespa Fire Athletics
1 Holly Cross (9) 5:40
3 MollyCarvell 3) 522

4 Rotherham Harriers & Ac ‘A’
1 Layla Roden (1) 515 2 Sophie Stables
3 EmmieSurgey 4) 5:44

5 Liverpool Harriers & Ac ‘B’
1 IsabellaDoran (7) 536 2 Ruby Webster
3 EleanorRedmond (5) 5:56

2 LexieEllis

6 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘A’
1 ImogenHil (10) 5142 2 IsobelHall
3 OonaghMcmanus (6) 5:56

7 City Of York Ac ‘A
1 Lucy Gilbertson (8) 536 2 Annabelle Coxon
3 Kate Setchell (7)y 607

8 Wirral Ac ‘A
1 Leila Vesey (3) 522 2 Lillymay Oswald
3 Ella Cowan (8) 5:58

9 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘B’

1 Ava Bygrave (15) 559 2 SiennaJones

3 Lalli Brown 9 5:55

10 Trawden AC

1 Isabelle Perry (11) 544 2 Tamzin Osbome
3 Agatha Taylor (10) 6:14

11 Warrington AC

1 EllieBarker (12) 5:48 2 Sinead Gregory
3 Cara Gregory (11) 6:18

12 Salford Harriers & Ac ‘A
1 Isla Farnworth (17) 6:04 2 SophiaNation
3 IslaCammish (12) 6:26

13 Kingston Upon Hull Ac

1 Megan Wright (16) 6:03 2 Lucy Hope

3 Ruby Farr (13) 6:06

14 Halifax Harriers & Ac
1 Alesha Atkinson (20) 6:05 2
3 Lily Atkinson (14) 6:05

Ashleigh Dixon

15 Keighley & Craven Ac ‘A
1 Bethan Buckley (4) 526 2 Alice Midgley

3 MacyPlunkett (15) 651

16 City Of York Ac ‘B’
1 SophieWiliams (19) 6:05 2 MollySkelton

3 Emily Rycroft (16) 6:38

17 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel ‘B’
1 SophieWatkinson (23) 6:19
3 Francesca Brown (17) 641

18 Rotherham Harriers & Ac ‘B’

1 EsmeMilbourne (14) 554 2 DaisyWiliamson
3 Ruby Morton (18) 6:57

19 Birtley Ac

1 Kitty Graham (21) 6:07 2 SkyePottinger
3 NellGraham (19) 6:08

20 Salford Harriers & Ac ‘B’
1 ImogenPattison (31) 6142 2 IsabelleHope
3 EvaHopkins (20) 711

21 Pontefract Ac

1 Trudie Robson (25) 6:22 2 EmilyKelly
3 Abigail Teece (21) 6:48
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2 Florence Ludlam

16:16
)

16:30
@

16:39
4

17:02
©)

17:09
(3)

17:22
(7)

17:27
(6)

17:45
®)

17:48
1

18:13
(14

18:16
(13)

18:22
(12)

18:27
(17)

18:38
(20

18:43
(10

18:54
(16)

19:02
(18)

19:10
(15)

19:40
(26)

20:05
(29)

20:06
(25)

5:22

5:28

5:37

6:03

5:37

5:44

5:44

6:25

5:54

6:15

6:10

5:52

6:18

6:28

6:26

6:11

6:02

6:19

7:25

6:12

6:56

1 C Robertsondover (28)

22 Rothwell Harriers & Ac

1 Amy Dixon (29) 634 2 LeonieCampbell
3 Isabelle Walker (22) 7:00
23 Vale Royal Ac ‘A
1 LeahSmith (32) 700 2 Lois Grace
3 Nancy Carrington  (23) 6:22
24 Cleethorpes & District Ac
1 MatildaKnudsen (26) 6:23 2 Molly Best
3 Grace Lambert (24) 644
25 Matlock AC
1 LiliaGerrilli (30) 6:39 2 Wooliscroft Erin
3 Georgia Belbin (25) 644
26 Keighley & Craven Ac ‘B’
1 NylaErrington (27) 625 2 Maizie Booth
3 Maya Greening (26) 7:12
27 Lincoln Wellington AC
1 Freya West (18) 6:04 2 PhoebeThorpe
3 PaigeRobinson (27) 801
28 Barton & District Ac
1 Ava Graves (33) 741 2 Grace Lawtey
3 LexiClark (28) 7:45
Incomplete Teams:

Barnsley AC
1 Maya Schofield (5) 527 2 LilymaeBatley

Lancaster & Morecambe Ac

1 Anna Nicholson (13) 553 2 Ella Brayshaw
Wirral Ac ‘B’

1 IslaNeal (22) 6:14 2 ElieFraser
Derby AC

6:27 2 Megan Cotton

Holmfirth Harriers Ac

1 Florence Jones (24) 6:20

Fastest of all legs

1 Layla Roden Rotherham A
2 ErinFay Liverpool A
3 lzzymai Wilson Hallamshi A
4 Molly Carvell WespakFire

= Leila Vesey WirralAc A
= Valerie Teare Liverpool A
7 Bethan Buckley Keighley& A
8 Maya Schofield BarnsleyA

9 Grace Igoe Hallamshi A
10 Bailey Hughes Liverpool A
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

20:15
(24)

20:21
(B

20:23
(29)

20:26
(30)

20:44
(27)

21:34
(28)

22:55
(32)

9)

19

1)

(22)

5:15
5:20
5:21
5:22
5:22
5:22
5:26
5:27
5:28
5:34
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6:41

6:59

7:16

7:03

7.07

7:29

7:29

6:25

6:28

6:28

6:25
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